plastiape.com

PLASTIC HANDLER - AUXILIARES FOR CARDBOARD AND PAPER

INDUSTRY

rif
01
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11
12

12

Description

Handle 120

Handle 130

Handle 140

Handle 150

Handle 160

Handle 180

Plate for handle 140

Plate for handle 160

Handle

Plate for handle

Handle for case

Plate handle for case

Hanger

Plastic bag tie 90

Plastic bag tie 90

Plastic bag tie 140

Plastic bag tie 140

Code
549120000AA

549130000AA

549140000AA

549150000AA

549160000AA

549180000AA

591140000AA

591160000AA

549918000AA

549988100AA

549996000AA

549996100AA

530180000AA

535090000AA

535090000AA

535140000AA

535140000AA

Material

PP OMO

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

LDPE

HDPE

PP OMO

PP OMO

LDPE

LDPE

PP COPO

PP COPO

PS SBR

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

LLDPE

Color

White

White

White

White

White

Natural

Random

Random

Natural

Natural

White

White

White

Red

White

Red

White

Pack Detail
1500

4500

4000

2000

1800

1000

2000

1800

500

500

1000

1000

1000

15000

15000

7000

7000
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Z3
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plastiape!
rif Description Code Material Color Pack Detail
13 Plastic bag tie 180 535180000AA LLDPE Red 4000
13 Plastic bag tie 180 535180000AA LLDPE White 4000
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